Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
RIBBED ASPIROIL/10 HOSE
HOSES  ›  Hydrocarbon delivery hoses
Mastertubi.it/q?1162
Hose for suction and delivery of fuels, oils and lubricants,
diesel with aromatic content up to 50%. Smooth black
NBR rubber tube, with textile reinforcement, steel spiral
and incorporated copper cables for earthing.
Designed to give maximum comfort of use for operators,
thanks to its qualities of extreme flexibility and easy
handling.
Black cover, corrugated with canvas impression.
Antistatic rubber SBR/NBR/PVC resistant to abrasion, hydrocarbons, atmospheric
agents and ozone.
Operating temperature: -30° +80° C
40 meter rolls
Operating pressure 10 bar, burst pressure 30 bar
Maximum depression value 0.9 bar
Code
item
Dimension
OR
mm
radius
Of
curvature
mm
06GBAS0000019GT 19x28 70
06GBAS0000025GT 25x34 85
06GBAS0000030GT 30x40 100
06GBAS0500032GT 32x42 105
06GBAS0000038GT 38x48 130
06GBAS0000040GT 40x50 135
06GBAS0000045 T 45x55 150
06GBAS0000051GT 50x61 165
06GBAS0000060GT 60x70 200
06GBAS0000063GT 63.5x73.5 220
06GBAS0000070GT 70x82 240
06GBAS0000076GT 76x90 250
06GBAS0000080GT 80x94 250
06GBAS0000090GT 90x105 270
06GBAS0000102GT 102x116 390